
  
 
 

Condamine Bypass – P681 
 

   
STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

 

Effective Date 5.1.21                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 
www.premierqld.com 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable 
6:30 Depart Depot  

 R Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Warrego Highway / Drayton St 

 L Moonie Highway 

7.18 R Gulera Rd 

  • Pty Post 225 

  • Cnr Gulera & Redgum Rd’s  

 R Redgum Rd 

7:22  • Pty Post 683 

  • Pty Post 596 

  • Pty Post484 

7:27 R Wilga Dr 

  • Cnr Wilga Dr& Redgum Rd 

 L Redgum Rd 

7:28  • Pty Post 289 

  • Pty Post 242 

  • Pty post 221 

7:31  • T junction Ducklo Gulera & Redgum Rd 

 R Ducklo Gulera Rd 

7:32  • Pty Post 77 

 L Ducklo School Rd 

  • Pty Post 239 

  • Pty Post 577 

 If water level is  .2 metre DO NOT CROSS 

 It takes 1-2 days for creek to come up & the same 
to go down 

7:39  • Cnr Wilsons Rd 

  • Pty Post 906 

• Cnr Millers Easement & Ducklo School Rd 

  • Pty Post 1071 

7:42 R Duleen Daandine Rd 

  • Pty Post 931 

  • Pty Post 649 

   

7:50 L Kupunn Duleen Rd 

  • Pty Post 310 

  • Cnr Crofts Dr  

  • Opp old Hall & Tennis courts 

7:56 L Daandine Nandi Rd 

  • Cnr Hoadleys Rd 

8:02  • Greenbank Daandine Nandi Rd  

 U Turn 

  • Cnr Hereward Rd & Daandine Nandi Rd 

8:10 L Moonie Highway 

 L  Warrego Highway 

8:21 Dalby State High School Interchange 

 L Drayton St 

 L  Nicholson St 

8.25 Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 

 R Horace St 

 L Condamine St 

 R Whylie St 

 L Mary St 

8.30 Dalby Christian College 

 L Irvingdale Rd 

 L Condamine St 

 L Bunya St 

8:35 Dalby State School 

 R Jimbour St 

 L Edward St 

 L Hogan St 

 L Bunya St 

8:40 Dalby South State School 

 R Owen St 

 R Warrego Highway 

 R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Commodity Crt 

8:45 Depot 

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

